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2016 MHCC SUBCOMMITTEES 
 

 TECHNICAL SYSTEMS   REGULATORY ENFORCEMENT 

 3280 Subpart F, G, H, I   3282, 3285, 3286, 3288 

 Name Email   Name Email 
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James Demitrus portagepacer@aol.com  
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James Demitrus portagepacer@aol.com 

Garold Miller garnoldmiller@gmail.com  Loretta Dibble dibble@rci.rutgers.edu 

Timothy O'Leary idahoinspector@frontier.com  Ishbel Dickens ishbel@nmhoa.org 
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Joseph Anderson jodyanderson@consolidated.net  
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Joseph Anderson jodyanderson@consolidated.net 

Leo Poggione leo@forahouse.com  Jeffrey T. Legault jlegault@skylinecorp.com 

Alan Spencer aspencer@dakotalandhomes.com  Alan Spencer aspencer@dakotalandhomes.com 
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Debra Blake Debra.Blake@azhousing.gov  
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Debra Blake Debra.Blake@azhousing.gov 

William Freeborne WFreeborne@aol.com  William Freeborne WFreeborne@aol.com 

Rick Hanger Rick.Hanger@state.co.us  Robin Roy rroy@nextenergy.com.au 

Robin Roy rroy@nextenergy.com.au  Richard Weinert rweinert@hcd.ca.gov 

       

 STRUCTURE & DESIGN   GENERAL 

 3280 Subpart A, B, C, D, E, J   (Note: Chair position currently vacant) 

 Name Email   Name Email 
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Steven T. Anderson steveanderson@midco.net  
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Steven T. Anderson steveanderson@midco.net 

Loretta Dibble dibble@rci.rutgers.edu  Garold Miller garnoldmiller@gmail.com 

Ishbel Dickens ishbel@nmhoa.org    
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Dominic Frisina dominic@romarhomes.com  
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Dominic Frisina dominic@romarhomes.com 

Jeffrey T. Legault jlegault@skylinecorp.com  Leo Poggione leo@forahouse.com 

Myles Standish mestandish@aol.com  Myles Standish mestandish@aol.com 

John Weldy john.weldy@claytonhomes.com      
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Richard Nolan rnolan@hwceng.com  
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Rick Hanger Rick.Hanger@state.co.us 

Joseph Sadler joe.sadler@ncdoi.gov  Richard Nolan rnolan@hwceng.com 

Richard Weinert rweinert@hcd.ca.gov  Joseph Sadler joe.sadler@ncdoi.gov 

         

 


